Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0280745 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

7/10/2019 11:28:52 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Amendment Annual Report Online Filing

ARA

Company: HARTLAND MEADOW TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0280745 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/21/1990 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/10/2019 11:28:52 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

4757 HARTLAND PARKWAY C/O HARTLAND MEADOW TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION LEXINGTON, KY 40515

Registered Agent Name/Address

ASHLEY CHILTON 4757 HARTLAND PARKWAY C/O HARTLAND MEADOW TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION LEXINGTON, KY 40515

Current Officers

President	John Nisbet	4737 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, KY 40515
Secretary	Jason Young	2264 Abbeywood Road, Lexington, KY 40515
Treasurer	Ashley Chilton	4757 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, KY 40515
Vice President	Ryan McCord	3913 Kenesaw Drive, Lexington, KY 40515

Directors

Director	Ashley Chilton	4757 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, KY 40515
Director	Jason Young	2264 Abbeywood Road, Lexington, KY 40515
Director	John Nisbet	4737 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, KY 40515
Director	Ryan McCord	3913 Kenesaw Drive, Lexington, KY 40515

County: Fayette Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Ashley Chilton
Title Treasurer